Edible Oi ls  & Fats
Oleochemicals  & Surfactants
Industr ia l  Oi ls  & Resins
Liquid Chemicals
Transparent Liquids
AOCS-Tintometer Colour
beta Carotene
Chlorophyll A & B

Use PFX995/950/880/195 Series,Tintometer Model F        Comparator 2000/3000
Path Order Order Order
Length Code Type Code Type Code Type
10 mm 60 59 60 W600/OG/10 65 59 60 W600/B/10 60 68 10 W680/OG/10
25 mm 60 59 90 W600/OG/25 65 59 90 W600/B/25 60 68 60 W680/OG/25
40 mm 60 60 20 W600/OG/40 65 60 20 W600/B/40 60 68 90 W680/OG/40
50 mm 60 62 00 W600/OG/50 65 62 00 W100/B/50 60 69 30 W680/OG/50
100 mm 60 60 30 W600/OG/100 65 60 30 W600/B/100
1/16" 60 60 40 W600/OG/1/16" 65 60 40 W600/B/1/16"
1/4" 60 60 60 W600/OG/1/4" 65 60 60 W600/B/1/4"
1/2" 60 60 70 W600/OG/1/2" 65 60 70 W600/B/1/2"
1" 60 60 80 W600/OG/1" 65 60 80 W600/B/1"
2" 60 60 90 W600/OG/2" 65 60 90 W600/B/2"
51/4" 60 61 30 W600/OG/51/4" 65 61 30 W600/B/51/4"
Conformance filter sets allow quick and simple
conformance checks on Lovibond instruments.
Each filter set consists of coloured glasses
representing a spread of colours from the scale of
interest, which are mounted in suitable holders.
They are supplied in a presentation box with a
Certificate of Conformity that states the actual
values for each filter and confirms that they have
been manufactured and inspected under the control
of our ISO 9001 Quality Management System. In
addition,Tintometer’s UKAS accredited calibration
laboratory can supply glass filters for Lovibond
instruments with colour measurements that are
directly traceable to national standards.
Certified Colour Reference Standards
• Ideal for routine calibration & verification of test data
• Ensure good inter-laboratory and inter-instrument
correlation
• Supplied in a 500 mL bottle with a 12-month shelf life
• Full traceability to internationally recognised standards
(Gardner Colour standards certified under UKAS to ISO
17025;AOCS-Tintometer, Lovibond RYBN & Pt-Co
Colour certified under ISO9001 quality system
• All classified as non-hazardous according to EU directives
• Each bottle supplied with full certification including MSDS
Accessories
PFX995, PFX950, PFX880/L, PFX880/AT & PFX195
13 69 00 AOCS-Tintometer Colour 3 0.5R 1.0Y, 3.7R 13.0Y, 6.6R 50Y
13 95 20 beta carotene 1 45 ppm (at 10mm path length)
13 95 30 Chlorophyll A 1 0.19 ppm (at 10mm path length)
13 97 00 FAC Colour 5 7, 13, 15, 29, 39
13 95 60 Gardner Colour 4 2, 8, 12, 17
13 95 90 Lovibond Red Yellow Neutral 10 0.1R 0.5Y - 7.1R 51.0Y 0.5N
13 96 10 Lovibond Red Yellow Neutral 5 0.1R 0.5Y - 5.0R 34.0Y 0.1N
13 96 20 Lovibond Red Yellow Blue 5 1.0R 0.5B, 1.3R 0.8B, 1.2R 4.3Y 1.2B,
2.6R 11.5Y 2.1B, 3.4R 15.9Y 2.9B
13 95 70 Platinum-Cobalt/Hazen/APHA 5 5, 20, 50, 100, 300
10 99 70 Single Filter (Certificated) 1 Select scale and nominal value from above
10 99 80 User Specified Filter 1 Specify scale and value when ordering
Iodine Colour is also available under the category ‘User Specified Filter (Certified)
Tintometer Model F
18 40 00 Lovibond Red Yellow 10 0.1R 0.5Y - 6.5R 51.0Y
18 50 00 Lovibond Red Yellow 5 0.1R 0.5Y -  5.0R 34.0Y
18 60 00 Lovibond Red Yellow Blue 5 1.2R 0.9B, 1.1R 4.3Y 1.4B, 2.6R 11.5Y
2.1B, 3.2R15.5Y 2.9B, 1.0Y 0.5B
Tintometer Model F (BS 684)
18 70 00 Lovibond Red Yellow Blue 10 0.6R 1.0Y 0.6B - 7.3R 51.0Y 1.0B